MasterWatt Lite 230V (ErP 2013)
Green power supply with ErP 2013 certified
MPX-4001-ACABW
MPX-5001-ACABW
MPX-6001-ACABW
MPX-7001-ACABW
MasterWatt Lite is built with AFC +PWM
technology which enhances product

Regulatory
TUV, CE, BSMI, FCC, cTUV-Rhus, KC, CCC,
EAC, RCM
Product Specification
80 Plus 230V certified 85% efficiency Temperature Control Silent 120mm HDB Fan
Green design to meet ErP 2013 Lot 6 Dual Forward topology increases stability
Active PFC to enhance the performance Reliable protections
MPX-4001-ACABW
MPX-5001-ACABW
MPX-6001-ACABW
MPX-7001-ACABW
MPZ-C002-AFBAT
Product EAN & UPC
MPZ-C002-AFBAT
Part Number Description EAN UPC
MPX-4001-ACABW-EU MasterWatt Lite 400W 230V EU Retail 4719512055595 884102030666
MPX-5001-ACABW-EU MasterWatt Lite 500W 230V EU Retail 4719512055601 884102030673
MPX-6001-ACABW-EU MasterWatt Lite 600W 230V EU Retail 4719512055618 884102030680
MPX-7001-ACABW-EU MasterWatt Lite 700W 230V EU Retail 4719512055625 884102030697
MPX-4001-ACABW-UK MasterWatt Lite 400W 230V UK Retail 4719512055731  884102030802
MPX-5001-ACABW-UK MasterWatt Lite 500W 230V UK Retail 4719512055748  884102030819
MPX-6001-ACABW-UK MasterWatt Lite 600W 230V UK Retail 4719512055755  884102030826
MPX-7001-ACABW-UK MasterWatt Lite 700W 230V UK Retail 4719512055762  884102030833
MPX-4001-ACABW-PH MasterWatt Lite 400W 230V PH Retail 4719512055595 884102030666
MPX-5001-ACABW-PH MasterWatt Lite 500W 230V PH Retail 4719512055601 884102030673
MPX-6001-ACABW-PH MasterWatt Lite 600W 230V PH Retail 4719512055618 884102030680
MPX-7001-ACABW-PH MasterWatt Lite 700W 230V PH Retail 4719512055625 884102030697
MPX-4001-ACABW-AU MasterWatt Lite 400W 230V AU Retail 4719512055595 884102030666
MPX-5001-ACABW-AU MasterWatt Lite 500W 230V AU Retail 4719512055601 884102030673
MPX-6001-ACABW-AU MasterWatt Lite 600W 230V AU Retail 4719512055618 884102030680
MPX-7001-ACABW-AU MasterWatt Lite 700W 230V AU Retail 4719512055625 884102030697
PN
G.W. /
Inner Box
Inner Box